Kitty Hawk Building Permit Report

Permit #

PIN #

Permits Issued From Monday, July 2, 2012 through Tuesday, July 31, 2012

ADDRESS

OWNER NAME

Type of Permit

Cost of Const.

Cost of Permil

Commercial
COM-7-12-2706

COM-7-12-2718

Electrical
ELEC-7-12-2680

ELEC-7-12-2716

ELEC-7-12-2728

Mechanical
MECH-7-12-2692

MECH-7-12-2696

August 01, 2012

987610367616

9876184146670(

986506487707

986506475874

987508882836

987507699171

987610452932

4626 N Va Dare Trl

2100 Neptune Way

Davis, Miles W Jr

, Sandpiper Cay Property

Total Number of Commercial Permits: 2

4220 Ivy Ln

4153 Dowdy Ln

3836L5 N Va Dare Trl

Denning, Stuart

Tomlinson, William R

Duncan, Clayton A

Total Number of Electrical Permits: 3

3864 N Croatan Hwy

4524 N Va Dare Trl

, Kwik Chek Realty Co Inc

Vancuren, Michael D Sr

WINK'S $ 300.00
Repair Exterior Wall on south side
damaged by vehicle impact.
Install 40 Mil. Duro-Last PVC
rmembrane over existing torch
down roof, 3/8" fan fold insulation,
pipe boots. Tie new membrane
roof back into shingle roof, replace
any rotten or damaged decking.

Total Value of Commercial Permits: $16,438.00

Install Generator., $ 800.00
Flood Zone AE(AE8.3'+ 1'=
9.3": Map Panel # 3720986500J;
Effective Date 5/20/20086.
Generator to be at or above 9.3".
Permit Cost: $50.00

Install Generator, X Fer Switch, &
Subpanel. Cost doesn't include
Generator & X Fer; Flood Zone AE
(EL 8.3' + 1' = 9.3"). Permit Cost:
$50.00

Replace 200 amp panel & circuit
breakers, GFI outlets & smoke
alarms added as required. Flood
Zone VE (EL 12'+ 1'=13";

Permit Fee: $50.00

$ 1,200.00

$ 1,400.00

Total Value of Electrical Permits: $3,400.00

TW'S BAIT & TACKLE. c/o 4 Ton
Package Unit on Roof. Flood
Zone Shaded X. Permit Cost:
$200.00

¢/02.5 13 Seer Indoor & Outdoor
Units. Heat gain/loss calcs
required prior to inspection. Flood
Zone VE(EL12' + 1'=13").
Permit Fee: $100.00

$ 6,750.00

$ 4,228.00

$16,138.00

$50.00

$50.00

$50.00

)

$50.00 TR

$50.00 R

s200.00 C

$100.00 ‘R
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Permit #

PIN #

ADDRESS

OWNER NAME

Type of Permit

Cost of Const.

Cost of Permi

MECH-7-12-2701

MECH-7-12-2714

MECH-7-12-2726

MECH-7-12-2731

Plumbing
PLMB-7-12-2718

Residential

RES-6-12-2597

RES-6-12-2666
RES-7-12-2679

RES-7-12-2681

RES-7-12-2690

RES-7-12-2691

August 01, 2012

987511660887

987606276809

9876184180950¢

987615630066

987512756618

987506288660

986514344929
987512768860

987507774810

986507572694

988509055406

408 Beacon Dr

4820 Ride Ln

1506 Swordfish Way

4213 N Va Dare Trl

Stokes, Lucille S

Alps Too, Llc

Schoonover, Jr., William

Qates, Sandra Eike

Total Number of Mechanical Permits: 6

309 Ascension Dr

Newsome, Angela C

Total Number of Plumbing Permits: 1

824 W Kitty Hawk Rd

3914 lvyLn
104 Harbour Bay Dr

111 Clifton St

4156 Thick Ridge Rd

3401 N Va Dare Trl

Healy, Robert J

Warner, Johnnie M Jr
Hess, Christopher R

Michael, Eric

Holloway, Preston L

Barefoot, Eddie R

¢f/o 5 Ton 13 Seer Indoor &
Qutdoor Units. Heat gainfloss
calcs required prior to inspection.
Flood Zone AE; Permit Fee:
$100.00

c/o 2 Ton 13 Seer Indoor &
Outdoor Units, Heat Gain/Loss
cales required prior to inspection.
Flood Zone Shaded X; Permit
Fees: $100.00

C/0 1.5 Ton Indoor & Outdoor
Units. Flood Zone Shaded X;
Commercial but Residential fees.
Permit Fee: $100.00

c/o 3 Ton 13 Seer Indoor &
Qutdoor Units. Heat gain/loss
calcs required prior to inspection.
Flood Zone VE (EL 14' + 1'= 15').
Permit Fee: $100.00

Dig trench & run main water
service line for city water service
line from existing meter to pump
house. Cut one pump loose & cap
line. Leave other pump for
Irrigation. Flood Zone Shaded X.
Permit Fee: $50.00

828 W KITTY HAWK RD.

Raise structure, new entry stairs &
landing.

Remodel of Master Bedroom

7 Windows - retrim, calk, flash, &
replace plywood.

Replace flashing & decking on
existing decks. Replace handrails
as needed & shore up existing
decking.

Build 200 linear feet of wooden
bukhead w/ 2 10 ft returns.
Repairfreplace exisiting deck

$8,416.00

$5,118.00

$6,136.00

$ 5,282.00

Total Value of Mechanical Permits: $35,930.00

$ 500.00

Total Value of Plumbing Permits: $500.00

$ 34,384.00

$ 27,000.00
$ 3,000.00

$ 3,000.00

$ 20,000.00

$ 1,500.00

s10000 R
$100.00 K
$100.00 C
s100.00 R
$50.00 R
WKhveEd
$150.00
$25.00
$25.00
$150.00
$25.00
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Permit # PIN # ADDRESS

OWNER NAME

Type of Permit

Cost of Const.

Cost of Permit

RES-7-12-2703 986620902043 4240 Poor Ridge Rd

RES§-7-12-2722 986506487504 4212 vy Ln

Total Number of Residential Permits: 8

Sign - Building
SIGB-7-12-2700 987512871024 3712 Croatan Highway

SIGB-7-12-2717 986720000357 5400 A-K N Croatan Hwy

Total Number of Sign - Building Permits: 2

Total Number of Building Permits: 22
Total Value of Building Permits: $187,762.00

Total Number of Residential Permits
Total Value of Residential Permits

August 01, 2012

Steadman, Donna

Shumate, Betty

Giese Construction

Repairfremodel (1334 sq, ft.) flood
& termite damage. Re-wire ground
floor electrical, relocate fixtures in
bathroom; replace floor coverings,
kitchen cabinets, partial roofing &
siding.

Repair water damage In kitchen &
basement. Remove
non-compliant construction. R/R
insulation, A/C & Plumbing.

Total Value of Residential Permits: $128,894.00

Installation of wall sign.

T W And W At Khne, Lic THE SKINNY DIP, frozen yogurt

16
$155,838.00

bar;
Install wall sign (internal lighting).

Total Value of Sign - Building Permits: $2,600.00

Total Cost of Permit(s): $2,952.20

Total number of Commerial Permits
Total value of Commerial Permits

$ 25,000.00

$ 15,000.00

$ 600.00
$ 2,000.00

6
$31,924.00

$1,267.20

$160.00

$50.00 &
$100.00 C.
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